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2001/2002 programme
Date Competition Venue

Sat 6th October 2001 Australian Masters Games Newcastle

Sun 7th October 2001 Australian Masters Games Newcastle

Mon 8th October 2001 Australian Masters Games Newcastle

Fri 12th October 2001 NSW All Schools Championships SAC

Sat 13th October 2001 NSW All Schools Championships SAC

Sun 14th October 2001 NSW All Schools Championships SAC

Sat 20th October 2001 Interclub 1 SAC

Sat 27th October 2001 Interclub 2 Bankstown

Sat 3rd November 2001 Interclub 3 SAC

Sat 10th November 2001 Interclub 4 SAC

Sat 17th November 2001 Interclub 5 SAC

Sat 24th November 2001 Interclub 6 SAC

Sat 1st December 2001 Interclub 7 SAC

Thu 6th December 2001 Australian All Schools Melbourne

Fri 7th December 2001 Australian All Schools Melbourne

Sat 8th December 2001 Australian All Schools Melbourne

Sun 9th December 2001 Australian All Schools Melbourne

Sat 15th December 2001 NSW Relay Championships SAC

Sun 16th December 2001 NSW Relay Championships SAC

Sat 5th Jan 2002 Combined Event/Club Championship SAC

Sun 6th Jan 2002 Asics Games/Combined Event SAC

Sat 12th January 2002 Interclub 8 SAC

Sat 26th January 2002 Interclub 9 SAC

Fri 1st February 2002 Open, U20 & Vets NSW Championships SAC

Sat 2nd February 2002 Open, U20 & Vets NSW Championships SAC

Sun 3rd February 2002 Open, U20 & Vets NSW Championships SAC

Fri 8th February 2002 Telstra Grand Prix Canberra

Sat 9th February 2002 Interclub 10 SAC

Sun 10th February 2002 Telstra Grand Prix Campbelltown

Sat 16th February 2002 Interclub Final 1 SAC

Sat 23rd February 2002 Interclub Final 2 SAC

Sat 23rd February 2002 Telstra Grand Prix Newcastle

Sat 2nd March 2002 U18, U16 & U14 NSW Championships SAC

Sun 3rd March 2002 U18, U16 & U14 NSW Championships SAC
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